
Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 9,348 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 33,498
MBA 13,918 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 38,068

MACC 12,922 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 37,072
MLA/MHP/MUPD 10,580 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 34,730

MPH 9,684 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 33,834
DRPH(6 hours) 5,268 912 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 29,048
College of Ed.* 9,746 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 33,896
MPA - Athens 9,474 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 33,624
MSW - Athens 9,882 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 34,032
MIOP (6 hours) 10,200 912 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 33,980

MBB 12,820 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 36,970
MS Bus Analytics 17,580 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 41,730
LAW -  LLM/MSL 17,194 1,406 11,500 4,444 2,032 4,354 1,472 204 524 43,130

LAW - JD 18,044 1,406 11,500 4,444 2,032 4,354 1,472 204 524 43,980
PHARMD 1 17,052 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 6,030 2,478 204 524 43,502
PHARMD 2 17,052 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 4,946 2,544 204 524 42,484
PHARMD 3 17,052 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 4,946 1,472 204 524 41,412
PHARMD 4 17,052 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 6,120 11,522 204 524 52,636
VET MED 19,014 1,406 11,500 4,444 380 4,354 1,472 204 524 43,298

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 9,348 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 28,216
MBA 13,918 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 32,786

MACC 12,922 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 31,790
MLA/MHP/MUPD 10,580 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 29,448

MPH 9,684 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 28,552
DRPH(6 hours) 5,268 912 7,228 4,444 370 3,344 1,472 204 524 23,766
College of Ed.* 9,746 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 28,614
MPA - Athens 9,474 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 28,342
MSW - Athens 9,882 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 28,750
MIOP (6 hours) 10,200 912 7,228 4,444 370 3,344 1,472 204 524 28,698

MBB 12,820 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 31,688
MS Bus Analytics 17,580 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 1,472 204 524 36,448
LAW -  LLM/MSL 17,194 1,406 7,228 4,444 2,032 3,344 1,472 204 524 37,848

LAW - JD 18,044 1,406 7,228 4,444 2,032 3,344 1,472 204 524 38,698
PHARMD 1 17,052 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 5,020 2,478 204 524 38,220
PHARMD 2 17,052 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 3,936 2,544 204 524 37,202
PHARMD 3 17,052 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 3,936 1,472 204 524 36,130
PHARMD 4 17,052 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 5,110 11,522 204 524 47,354
VET MED 19,014 1,406 7,228 4,444 380 3,344 1,472 204 524 38,016

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 9,348 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 21,902
MBA 13,918 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 26,472

MACC 12,922 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 25,476
MLA/MHP/MUPD 10,580 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 23,134

MPH 9,684 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 22,238
DRPH(6 hours) 5,268 912 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 17,452
College of Ed.* 9,746 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 22,300
MPA - Athens 9,474 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 22,028
MSW - Athens 9,882 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 22,436
MIOP (6 hours) 10,200 912 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 22,384

MBB 12,820 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 25,374
MS Bus Analytics 17,580 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 30,134
LAW -  LLM/MSL 17,194 1,406 3,070 1,278 2,032 4,354 1,472 204 524 31,534

LAW - JD 18,044 1,406 3,070 1,278 2,032 4,354 1,472 204 524 32,384
PHARMD 1 17,052 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 6,030 2,478 204 524 31,906
PHARMD 2 17,052 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 4,946 2,544 204 524 30,888
PHARMD 3 17,052 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 4,946 1,472 204 524 29,816
PHARMD 4 17,052 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 6,120 11,522 204 524 41,040
VET MED 19,014 1,406 3,070 1,278 380 4,354 1,472 204 524 31,702

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING
GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1302 to Housing)

WITH PARENT



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,674 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 16,749
MBA 6,959 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 19,034

MACC 6,461 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 18,536
MLA/MHP/MUPD 5,290 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 17,365

MPH 4,842 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 16,917
MPH 4,842 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 16,917

DRPH(6 hours) 2,634 456 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 736 102 262 14,524
College of Ed.* 4,873 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 16,948
MPA - Athens 4,737 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 16,812
MSW - Athens 4,941 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 17,016
MIOP (6 hours) 5,100 456 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 736 102 262 16,990

MBB 6,410 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 18,485
MS Bus Analytics 8,790 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 20,865
LAW -  LLM/MSL 8,597 703 5,750 2,222 1,016 2,177 736 102 262 21,565

LAW - JD 9,022 703 5,750 2,222 1,016 2,177 736 102 262 21,990
PHARMD 1 8,526 510 5,750 2,222 125 3,015 1,239 102 262 21,751
PHARMD 2 8,526 510 5,750 2,222 125 2,473 1,272 102 262 21,242
PHARMD 3 8,526 510 5,750 2,222 125 2,473 736 102 262 20,706
PHARMD 4 8,526 510 5,750 2,222 125 3,060 5,761 102 262 26,318
VET MED 9,507 703 5,750 2,222 190 2,177 736 102 262 21,649

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,674 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 14,108
MBA 6,959 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 16,393

MACC 6,461 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 15,895
MLA/MHP/MUPD 5,290 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 14,724

MPH 4,842 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 14,276
DRPH(6 hours) 2,634 456 3,614 2,222 185 1,672 736 102 262 11,883
College of Ed.* 4,873 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 14,307
MPA - Athens 4,737 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 14,171
MSW - Athens 4,941 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 14,375
MIOP (6 hours) 5,100 456 3,614 2,222 185 1,672 736 102 262 14,349

MBB 6,410 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 15,844
MS Bus Analytics 8,790 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 736 102 262 18,224
LAW -  LLM/MSL 8,597 703 3,614 2,222 1,016 1,672 736 102 262 18,924

LAW - JD 9,022 703 3,614 2,222 1,016 1,672 736 102 262 19,349
PHARMD 1 8,526 510 3,614 2,222 125 2,510 1,239 102 262 19,110
PHARMD 2 8,526 510 3,614 2,222 125 1,968 1,272 102 262 18,601
PHARMD 3 8,526 510 3,614 2,222 125 1,968 736 102 262 18,065
PHARMD 4 8,526 510 3,614 2,222 125 2,555 5,761 102 262 23,677
VET MED 9,507 703 3,614 2,222 190 1,672 736 102 262 19,008

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,674 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 10,951
MBA 6,959 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 13,236

MACC 6,461 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 12,738
MLA/MHP/MUPD 5,290 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 11,567

MPH 4,842 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 11,119
DRPH(6 hours) 2,634 456 1,535 639 185 2,177 736 102 262 8,726
College of Ed.* 4,873 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 11,150
MPA - Athens 4,737 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 11,014
MSW - Athens 4,941 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 11,218
MIOP (6 hours) 5,100 456 1,535 639 185 2,177 736 102 262 11,192

MBB 6,410 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 12,687
MS Bus Analytics 8,790 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 15,067
LAW -  LLM/MSL 8,597 703 1,535 639 1,016 2,177 736 102 262 15,767

LAW - JD 9,022 703 1,535 639 1,016 2,177 736 102 262 16,192
PHARMD 1 8,526 510 1,535 639 125 3,015 1,239 102 262 15,953
PHARMD 2 8,526 510 1,535 639 125 2,473 1,272 102 262 15,444
PHARMD 3 8,526 510 1,535 639 125 2,473 736 102 262 14,908
PHARMD 4 8,526 510 1,535 639 125 3,060 5,761 102 262 20,520
VET MED 9,507 703 1,535 639 190 2,177 736 102 262 15,851

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

WITH PARENT

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $651 to Housing)



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 27,704 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 52,462
MBA 34,236 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 58,994

MACC 29,254 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 54,012
MLA/MHP/MUPD 27,980 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 52,738

MPH 27,564 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 52,322
DRPH (6 hours) 14,184 912 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 38,572
College of Ed.* 26,964 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 51,722
MPA - Athens 26,218 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 50,976
MSW - Athens 28,334 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 53,092
MIOP (6 hours) 18,996 912 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 43,384

MBB 30,800 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 55,558
MS Bus Analytics 35,008 912 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 59,766
LAW -  LLM/MSL 39,454 1,406 11,500 4,444 2,032 4,354 2,080 204 524 65,998

LAW - JD 38,180 1,406 11,500 4,444 2,032 4,354 2,080 204 524 64,724
PHARMD 1 39,212 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 6,030 3,086 204 524 66,270
PHARMD 2 39,212 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 4,946 3,152 204 524 65,252
PHARMD 3 39,212 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 4,946 2,080 204 524 64,180
PHARMD 4 39,212 1,020 11,500 4,444 250 6,120 12,130 204 524 75,404
VET MED 48,676 1,406 11,500 4,444 380 4,354 2,080 204 524 73,568

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 27,704 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 47,180
MBA 34,236 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 53,712

MACC 29,254 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 48,730
MLA/MHP/MUPD 27,980 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 47,456

MPH 27,564 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 47,040
DRPH (6 hours) 14,184 912 7,228 4,444 370 3,344 2,080 204 524 33,290
College of Ed.* 26,964 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 46,440
MPA - Athens 26,218 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 45,694
MSW - Athens 28,334 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 47,810
MIOP (6 hours) 18,996 912 7,228 4,444 370 3,344 2,080 204 524 38,102

MBB 30,800 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 50,276
MS Bus Analytics 35,008 912 7,228 4,444 740 3,344 2,080 204 524 54,484
LAW -  LLM/MSL 39,454 1,406 7,228 4,444 2,032 3,344 2,080 204 524 60,716

LAW - JD 38,180 1,406 7,228 4,444 2,032 3,344 2,080 204 524 59,442
PHARMD 1 39,212 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 5,020 3,086 204 524 60,988
PHARMD 2 39,212 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 3,936 3,152 204 524 59,970
PHARMD 3 39,212 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 3,936 2,080 204 524 58,898
PHARMD 4 39,212 1,020 7,228 4,444 250 5,110 12,130 204 524 70,122
VET MED 48,676 1,406 7,228 4,444 380 3,344 2,080 204 524 68,286

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 27,704 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 40,866
MBA 34,236 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 47,398

MACC 29,254 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 42,416
MLA/MHP/MUPD 27,980 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 41,142

MPH 27,564 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 40,726
DRPH (6 hours) 14,184 912 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 26,976
College of Ed.* 26,964 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 40,126
MPA - Athens 26,218 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 39,380
MSW - Athens 28,334 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 41,496
MIOP (6 hours) 18,996 912 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 31,788

MBB 30,800 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 43,962
MS Bus Analytics 35,008 912 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 48,170
LAW -  LLM/MSL 39,454 1,406 3,070 1,278 2,032 4,354 2,080 204 524 54,402

LAW - JD 38,180 1,406 3,070 1,278 2,032 4,354 2,080 204 524 53,128
PHARMD 1 39,212 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 6,030 3,086 204 524 54,674
PHARMD 2 39,212 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 4,946 3,152 204 524 53,656
PHARMD 3 39,212 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 4,946 2,080 204 524 52,584
PHARMD 4 39,212 1,020 3,070 1,278 250 6,120 12,130 204 524 63,808
VET MED 48,676 1,406 3,070 1,278 380 4,354 2,080 204 524 61,972

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1302 to Housing)

WITH PARENT



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 13,852 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 26,231
MBA 17,118 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 29,497

MACC 14,627 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 27,006
MLA/MHP/MUPD 13,990 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 26,369

MPH 13,782 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 26,161
DRPH (6 hours) 7,092 456 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 19,286
College of Ed.* 13,482 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 25,861
MPA - Athens 13,109 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 25,488
MSW - Athens 14,167 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 26,546
MIOP (6 hours) 9,498 456 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 21,692

MBB 15,400 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 27,779
MS Bus Analytics 17,504 456 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 29,883
LAW -  LLM/MSL 19,727 703 5,750 2,222 1,016 2,177 1,040 102 262 32,999

LAW - JD 19,090 703 5,750 2,222 1,016 2,177 1,040 102 262 32,362
PHARMD 1 19,606 510 5,750 2,222 125 3,015 1,543 102 262 33,135
PHARMD 2 19,606 510 5,750 2,222 125 2,473 1,576 102 262 32,626
PHARMD 3 19,606 510 5,750 2,222 125 2,473 1,040 102 262 32,090
PHARMD 4 19,606 510 5,750 2,222 125 3,060 6,065 102 262 37,702
VET MED 24,338 703 5,750 2,222 190 2,177 1,040 102 262 36,784

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 13,852 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 23,590
MBA 17,118 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 26,856

MACC 14,627 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 24,365
MLA/MHP/MUPD 13,990 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 23,728

MPH 13,782 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 23,520
DRPH (6 hours) 7,092 456 3,614 2,222 185 1,672 1,040 102 262 16,645
College of Ed.* 13,482 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 23,220
MPA - Athens 13,109 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 22,847
MSW - Athens 14,167 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 23,905
MIOP (6 hours) 9,498 456 3,614 2,222 185 1,672 1,040 102 262 19,051

MBB 15,400 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 25,138
MS Bus Analytics 17,504 456 3,614 2,222 370 1,672 1,040 102 262 27,242
LAW -  LLM/MSL 19,727 703 3,614 2,222 1,016 1,672 1,040 102 262 30,358

LAW - JD 19,090 703 3,614 2,222 1,016 1,672 1,040 102 262 29,721
PHARMD 1 19,606 510 3,614 2,222 125 2,510 1,543 102 262 30,494
PHARMD 2 19,606 510 3,614 2,222 125 1,968 1,576 102 262 29,985
PHARMD 3 19,606 510 3,614 2,222 125 1,968 1,040 102 262 29,449
PHARMD 4 19,606 510 3,614 2,222 125 2,555 6,065 102 262 35,061
VET MED 24,338 703 3,614 2,222 190 1,672 1,040 102 262 34,143

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 13,852 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 20,433
MBA 17,118 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 23,699

MACC 14,627 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 21,208
MLA/MHP/MUPD 13,990 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 20,571

MPH 13,782 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 20,363
DRPH (6 hours) 7,092 456 1,535 639 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 13,488
College of Ed.* 13,482 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 20,063
MPA - Athens 13,109 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 19,690
MSW - Athens 14,167 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 20,748
MIOP (6 hours) 9,498 456 1,535 639 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 15,894

MBB 15,400 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 21,981
MS Bus Analytics 17,504 456 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 24,085
LAW -  LLM/MSL 19,727 703 1,535 639 1,016 2,177 1,040 102 262 27,201

LAW - JD 19,090 703 1,535 639 1,016 2,177 1,040 102 262 26,564
PHARMD 1 19,606 510 1,535 639 125 3,015 1,543 102 262 27,337
PHARMD 2 19,606 510 1,535 639 125 2,473 1,576 102 262 26,828
PHARMD 3 19,606 510 1,535 639 125 2,473 1,040 102 262 26,292
PHARMD 4 19,606 510 1,535 639 125 3,060 6,065 102 262 31,904
VET MED 24,338 703 1,535 639 190 2,177 1,040 102 262 30,986

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

WITH PARENT

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $651 to Housing)



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 9,348 308 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 32,894
Prof MBA -  23 17,900 0 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 40,768
Prof MBA -  24 18,348 0 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 41,216
College of Ed.* 9,746 308 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 33,292

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 5,576 308 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 28,752
MSW - Gwinnett 7,814 308 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 31,360
DRPH (6 hours) 5,268 308 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 28,444

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 9,348 308 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 21,298
Prof MBA -  23 17,900 0 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 29,172
Prof MBA -  24 18,348 0 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 29,620
College of Ed.* 9,746 308 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 21,696

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 5,576 308 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 17,156
MSW - Gwinnett 7,814 308 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 1,472 204 524 19,764
DRPH (6 hours) 5,268 308 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 1,472 204 524 16,848

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,674 154 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 16,447
Prof MBA -  23 8,950 0 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 736 102 262 20,384
Prof MBA -  24 9,174 0 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 736 102 262 20,608
College of Ed.* 4,873 154 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 16,646

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 2,788 154 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 736 102 262 14,376
MSW - Gwinnett 3,907 154 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 736 102 262 15,680
DRPH (6 hours) 2,634 154 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 736 102 262 14,222

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,674 154 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 10,649
Prof MBA -  23 8,950 0 1,535 639 185 2,177 736 102 262 14,586
Prof MBA -  24 9,174 0 1,535 639 185 2,177 736 102 262 14,810
College of Ed.* 4,873 154 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 10,848

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 2,788 154 1,535 639 185 2,177 736 102 262 8,578
MSW - Gwinnett 3,907 154 1,535 639 370 2,177 736 102 262 9,882
DRPH (6 hours) 2,634 154 1,535 639 185 2,177 736 102 262 8,424

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING
GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS

ON or OFF-CAMPUS

WITH PARENT

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

WITH PARENT

GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS
ON or OFF-CAMPUS



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 27,704 308 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 51,858
Prof MBA -  23 23,100 0 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 46,576
Prof MBA -  24 24,256 0 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 47,732
College of Ed.* 26,964 308 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 51,118

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 15,436 308 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 39,220
MSW - Gwinnett 22,416 308 11,500 4,444 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 46,570
DRPH (6 hours) 14,184 308 11,500 4,444 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 37,968

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 27,704 308 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 40,262
Prof MBA -  23 23,100 0 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 34,980
Prof MBA -  24 24,256 0 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 36,136
College of Ed.* 26,964 308 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 39,522

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 15,436 308 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 27,624
MSW - Gwinnett 22,416 308 3,070 1,278 740 4,354 2,080 204 524 34,974
DRPH (6 hours) 14,184 308 3,070 1,278 370 4,354 2,080 204 524 26,372

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 13,852 154 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 25,929
Prof MBA -  23 11,550 0 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 23,288
Prof MBA -  24 12,128 0 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 23,866
College of Ed.* 13,482 154 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 25,559

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 7,718 154 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 19,610
MSW - Gwinnett 11,208 154 5,750 2,222 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 23,285
DRPH (6 hours) 7,092 154 5,750 2,222 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 18,984

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 13,852 154 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 20,131
Prof MBA -  23 11,550 0 1,535 639 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 17,490
Prof MBA -  24 12,128 0 1,535 639 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 18,068
College of Ed.* 13,482 154 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 19,761

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 7,718 154 1,535 639 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 13,812
MSW - Gwinnett 11,208 154 1,535 639 370 2,177 1,040 102 262 17,487
DRPH (6 hours) 7,092 154 1,535 639 185 2,177 1,040 102 262 13,186

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS

ON or OFF-CAMPUS

WITH PARENT

WITH PARENT

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS

ON or OFF-CAMPUS



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 4,866 1,406 5,750 4,444 468 4,354 1,472 64 642 23,466

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 4,866 1,406 7,228 4,444 468 3,344 1,472 64 642 23,934

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 4,866 1,406 3,070 1,278 468 4,354 1,472 64 642 17,620

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 2,433 703 2,875 2,222 234 2,177 736 32 321 11,733

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 2,433 703 3,614 2,222 234 1,672 736 32 321 11,967

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 2,433 703 1,535 639 234 2,177 736 32 321 8,810

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 14,416 1,406 5,750 4,444 468 4,354 2,080 64 642 33,624

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 14,416 1,406 7,228 4,444 468 3,344 2,080 64 642 34,092

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 14,416 1,406 3,070 1,278 468 4,354 2,080 64 642 27,778

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 7,208 703 2,875 2,222 234 2,177 1,040 32 321 16,812

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 7,208 703 3,614 2,222 234 2,177 1,040 32 321 17,551

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 7,208 703 1,535 639 234 2,177 1,040 32 321 13,889

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1302 to Housing)

WITH PARENT

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $651 to Housing)

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
NON-RESIDENT - TEACHING CERTIFICATION

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING
GEORGIA RESIDENT -TEACHING CERTIFICATION

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1302 to Housing)

WITH PARENT

GEORGIA RESIDENT - TEACHING CERTIFICATION
OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $651 to Housing)

WITH PARENT

Note:Teacher Certification COA reflects 6 hours Graduate Tuition/Fees with Undergraduate amounts for the additional components of the COA.The Books & Supplies 
amount reflects a 1/2 time amount for Undergraduates

2024-2025 FALL & SPRING
NON-RESIDENT -TEACHING CERTIFICATION

WITH PARENT

OFF-CAMPUS




